APN# 007-380-32

Recording Requested By:

Name STEWART TITLE OF NE NEVADA

Address_P. O. BOX 150214

City/State/Zip ELY, NV 89315

BOOK 434 PAGE 216
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDS DAT THE RECUEST OF
LIEUTRY OUTLE
2006 MAR 23 PM 1: 22

EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 39 00

204404

***DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT LIENHOLDER
WITH MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION***

AFFIDAVIT CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fees applies)

178245

PAID

AFFIDAVIT

CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME TO REA	AL PROPERTY
	reka RECEIVED
PART 1. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT COUNTY OF EL	ireka USIVED
MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	Hyatt JUL 24 2002
1. Owner/Buyer Name Chester Blaine Hyatt : Linda Lee	tyatt JUL 24 2000
2. Physical location of home 585 Highway 50: Eureka, NV 89316	
	Manor MANI ACT DIVISON
Length 65' Width 24' Serial Number 5822A	·
4. New lienholder (if any): Name:	WWW. A TANK AND AND AND A TANK
Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: 4 Address: 5. Unsecured personal property taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 2002.	Amount \$ 17.62 . 5 ?
*****NEIL GENTRY, 132 N. 1225 W., Cedar City,	TITE 0/700
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MC	UT 84720 BULF HOME
1. Assessor's Parcel Number 007.380.02 F	ile no. 118062
2. Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision Other L	ot 4 of Lot 4 of Lot 2
	20N, R53E Section 29
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE HOME AS PERSONAL PROPERTY MUST I	BE FORWARDED TO
THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN BE CONVERTED TO	O REAL PROPERTY.
DAREA GUARRANIA MONTARIA MANAGARIA M	
PART 2. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above described manufactured home/mobile the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361,244, the state of the land shown above.	
installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree(s) to the conversion	
home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit may bee	
nome to real Property, understanding that any news or encumbrances on the unit may bec	one a nen on the fand.
Charte Blan Hant 8/28/01 Phistakes Hus	Tt. 8281
Owner/Buyer (Date) Owner/Buyer	(Date)
	, ,
Chester Blaine Hyatt Linda Lee Hya	<u>att</u>
Print or Type Name Print or Type Name	
On 28 Ag , 20 of , before me the undersigned, a Notary Public.	annamananananananananananananananananan
	ALADISSE HERRERA :
in and for the State of Nevada. County of <u>Eureka</u> personally appeared <u>Chaston</u> 13 Lyatt and Linda Lee Lyatt	Name Public - State of Nevada 1
who acknowledged that he executed this affidavit.	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No: 39-37533-8 - Expires July 18, 2003
The desired this allicavit.	VO. 32-31-203-0 - mbien
Clause Levera Notary Public	
	ECORDED MAIL TO:
PART 3. The above described home will be placed on the next tax Stewal	rt Title of NE Nevada
roll of <u>EURERA</u> County as real property <u>P.O. 800</u>	(150214
upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion	89315
is valid only if the above information is true and correct.	R'S USE ONLY
8/28/01 11 MAH	
30.7 20 2070	
J.P. ITHURRALDE ASSESSOR NEVACALITYISION BOOK	348 FAGE /16 ICIAL RECORDS LIPE XIJAH N27 PM 4:48
Print Name/Title MANUE ASTURED HOUSING DEF	INTEL SECURES
330,07	
DISTRIBUTION Bla	ene Sigatt
Send recorded affidavit, all related documents and A check for \$30 to: Manufactured Housing Division	N 27 PM 4: 48
2501 E Sahara Ave #204 Las Vegas, NV 89104	
	BALEATLRECORDER 00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SEND REAL PROPERTY NOTICE 10:	, ,
Owner/Buyer or 204404 178245 Lienholder	•
DOOM 1. 2 1. PACE 2 1	ROOK 3 L B PAGE 1 1 6